Seth

Seth

Dawson

Dawson

Dawson

Dawson

e
M Management
Greathouse Partners LLC

Deluxe Business Solutions

Committee to Elect Dominic Paretti

St Mary Magdalene Athletic Association
Mailchimp.com

Merion Village Association

Hilltop Business Association
Squarespace Inc.

McTigue & Colombo LLC

Mozart's Bakery
M Management

Greathouse Partners LLC
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Staples

Paypal

Franklin County Democratic Party
Chris Smith for Grandview
Citizens for Stacie Baker
Squarespace Inc.

M Management

Greathouse Partners LLC
Friends of Doo Dah

Friends of Shannon Hardin
Klein Committee

Citizens for Priscilla Tyson
Mitchell ] Brown Committee
Squarespace Inc.

Memorial Plaza Garage
Memorial Plaza Garage
Northland Community Council
McTigue & Colombo LLC

545 E Town St
545 E Town St

3680 Victoria Street North

222 E Town 5t

473 S Roys

675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE
1330 S dth St

PO Box 44217

459 Broadway, 5" FI
545 E Town St

3935 Kul Circle N
4784 N High St

545 E Town St

3935 Kel Circle N

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

1747 Olentangy River Road
2211 North First Street
PO Box 77669

1747 West 1st Ave
5990 E Livingston Ave
459 Broadway, 5™ FI
545 E Town St

3935 Kul Circle N

545 E Town St

581 Reinhard Ave

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

1465 € Broad St

545 E Town St

459 Broadway, 5% FI
300 St Clair Ave

300 St Clair Ave

4250 Cody Rd

545 E Town St

3935 Kul Circle N

~OH

Columbus

Columbus OH
Shoreview MN
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Atlanta GA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
New York NY
Columbus OH
Hilliard OoH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Hilliard OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus ~ OH
San Jose CA
Columbus  OH
Grandview Hei OH
Columbus  OH
New York NY
Columbus OH
Hiliard OH
Columbus ~ OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus ~ OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus OH
New York  NY
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Hilliard OH

04/03/17
04/12/17
04/10/17
04/10/17
0411117
04/13/17
04120117
04/20/17
04/24/17
04/14/17
/8717
04/28/17
05/01/17
050117
05/04/17
05/18/17
05/1717
0572317
05/24/17
05/25117
05/25/17
0326/17
06/01/17
06/01/¢7
06/06/17
061217
06/08/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
0622117
06/22/17
06/23/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/27/17

$100.00 Rent
$1,000.00 Campaign Consulting
$168.69 Checks
$250.00 Contribution
$200.00 Contribution
$50.00 Email Service
$35.00 Booth Fee
$160.00 Bean Dinner
$10.00 Website Hosting
$200.00 Legal Services
$250.00 Campaign Work
$300.00 Event Food & Beverage
$100.00 Rent
$250.00 Campaign Work
$1,500.00 Campaign Consulting
$200.00 Legal Services
$113.18 Office Supplies
$168.30 Merchant Fec
$750.00 Contribution
$50.00 Contribution
$125.00 Contribution
$10.00 Website Hosting
$100.00 Rent
$250.00 Campaign Work
$1,500.00 Campaign Consulting
$100.00 Parade Foe
$1,000.00 Contribution
$1,000.00 Contribution
$1,000.00 Contribution
$1,000.00 Contribution
$10.00 Website Hosting
$14.00 Parking
$14.00 Parking
$150.00 Parade Fee
$715.00 Legal Services
$250.00 Campaign Work

$13,093.17

EFT

DC

4/28/2017 DC

X8R

1743 31B
1744 31B

31B
1745 31B
1746 31B

3iB
1749 31B
1750 31b

31B
1747 31B
1748 31B

31B
1751 31B
1752 31B
1753 31B
1754 31B

31B

31B
1755 31B
1756 31B
1757 31B

3iB
1758 31B
1759 31B
1760 31B
1765 31B
1762 31B
1763 31B
1764 31B
1765 31B

318

3IB

3B
1766 31B
1767 31B
1768 31B



